EastCoastbuses

Service 106
Weekday Timetable

Haddington, High Street
Haddington Retail Park
Macmerry, Post Office
Tranent, High Street
Wallyford Park & Ride
Levenhall Roundabout
Musselburgh, High Street
Queen Margaret University
Fort Kinnaird

Duddingston Park South
Meadowbank House
Waterloo Place

West End, Queensferry Street
Western General

Haddington, High Street
Haddington Retail Park
Macmerry, Post Office
Tranent, High Street
Wallyford Park & Ride
Levenhall Roundabout
Musselburgh, High Street
Queen Margaret University
Fort Kinnaird

Duddingston Park South
Meadowbank House
Waterloo Place

West End, Queensferry Street
Western General

Western General

West End, Queensferry Street
Waterloo Place
Meadowbank House
Duddingston Park South
Fort Kinnaird

Queen Margaret University
Musselburgh, High Street
Levenhall Roundabout
Wallyford Park & Ride
Tranent, High Street
Macmerry, Post Office
Haddington Retail Park
Haddington, Market Street
Haddington, High Street

B - Starts Musselburgh Bridge Street 8 minutes before Queen Margaret University

0810
0818
0827
0835
0846
0848
0854
0905
0910

1008
1013

M — Starts St Germains Terrace 1 minute before Macmerry Post Office

0930
0937
0946
0953
1003
1005
1011
1022
1027



EastCoastbuses

Service 106

Saturday Timetable

Haddington, High Street 0630 0710 0830 0930 1030
Haddington Retail Park 0635 0716 0836 0937 1037
Macmerry, Post Office 0643 0724 0845 0946 1046
Tranent, High Street 0649 0730 0852 0953 1053
Wallyford Park & Ride 0658 0739 0901 1003 1103
Levenhall Roundabout 0700 0741 0903 1005 1105
Musselburgh, High Street 0704 0746 0908 1011 1112
Queen Margaret University — 0756 0918 1022 1124
Fort Kinnaird — 0801 0923 1027 1129
Duddingston Park South — 0804 0927 1031 1133
Meadowbank House — 0811 0935 1040 1142
Waterloo Place — 0818 0943 1048 1151
West End, Queensferry Street — 0825 0951 1057 1200
Western General — 0833 0959 1105 1208
Western General — — 0843 — 1036
West End, Queensferry Street — — 0851 — 1045
Waterloo Place — — 0901 — 1056
Meadowbank House —  — 0909 — 1106
Duddingston Park South —  — 0919 — 1116
Fort Kinnaird —  — 0922 — 1120
Queen Margaret University -  — 0927 — 1126
Musselburgh, High Street 0739 0839 0937 1037 1137
Levenhall Roundabout 0743 0843 0942 1042 1142
Wallyford Park & Ride 0745 0845 0944 1044 1144
Tranent, High Street 0754 0855 0955 1055 1155
Macmerry, Post Office 0759 0900 1000 1100 1200
Haddington Retail Park 0808 0909 1009 1109 1209
Haddington, Market Street 0814 0915 1015 1115 1215
Haddington, High Street 0817 0918 1018 1118 1218
X —Journey does not operate on 24 or 31 December

Y — Journey terminates Musselburgh High Street on 24 or 31 December
EastCoastbuses

Service 106

Sunday Timetable

Haddington, High Street 0630 0730 0827 0927 1027
Haddington Retail Park 0635 0735 0833 0933 1033
Macmerry, Post Office 0643 0743 0841 0941 1041
Tranent, High Street 0649 0749 0847 0948 1048
Wallyford Park & Ride 0658 0758 0856 0957 1058
Levenhall Roundabout 0700 0800 0858 0959 1100
Musselburgh, High Street 0704 0804 0902 1004 1105
Queen Margaret University — — 0912 1015 1116
Fort Kinnaird — — 0917 1020 1121
Fort Kinnaird —  — 0927 1027 1127
Queen Margaret University — — 0932 1033 1133
Musselburgh, High Street 0813 0844 0941 1043 1144
Levenhall Roundabout 0817 0848 0945 1047 1149
Wallyford Park & Ride 0819 0850 0947 1049 1151
Tranent, High Street 0828 0859 (0956 1059 1202
Macmerry, Post Office 0833 0904 1001 1104 1207
Haddington Retail Park 0841 0912 1010 1113 1216
Haddington, Market Street 0846 0917 1016 1119 1222
Haddington, High Street 0849 0920 1019 1122 1225

B - Starts Musselburgh Bridge Street 8 minutes before Queen Margaret University

C - Continues to Musselburgh Bridge Street

1134
1143
1154
1205
1215
1219
1225
1236
1241
1243
1255
1300
1309
1315
1318

1127
1133
1141
1148
1158
1200
1205
1216
1221

1332
1341
1353
1404
1414
1418
1424
1435
1440
1442
1454
1459
1508
1514
1517

1232
1238
1246
1253
1303
1305
1310
1321
1326

1432
1441
1453
1504
1514
1519
1525
1536
1541
1543
1555
1600
1609
1615
1618

1533
1542
1555
1605
1615
1620
1626
1636
1641
1643
1654
1659
1708
1714
1717

1332
1338
1346
1353
1403
1405
1410
1421
1426

1636
1644
1657
1707
1717
1721
1721
1737
1742
1744
1755
1800
1809
1815
1818

1432
1438
1446
1453
1503
1505
1510
1521
1526

1532
1538
1546
1553
1603
1605
1610
1621
1626

1637
1643
1651
1658
1708
1710
1715
1726
1731

1737
1743
1751
1757
1806
1808
1812
1823
1828

1842
1848
1856
1901
1909
1911
1915

1942
1948
1956
2001
2009
2011
2015

2105
2110
2118
2123
2131
2133
2137



